Huippuvuoret 2015 expedition

Duration (days)

Article

Personal

Clothing

briefs

merino shirt

merino pants

fleece shirt+trousers
extra (fleece) shirt

shell jacket
shell pants
puffy vest
puffy jacket
soft shell pants

liner socks
socks

VBL socks
wool socks
ski boots
boot covers
camp shoes

warm hat
fleece hat
fleece hat

Manufacturer

Ullmax
Devold
Devold
Tierra
TNF

Fjallraven
Fjallraven
Warmpeace
Marmot
Tierra

Bridgedale
Bridgedale
Rab

Arctic
Crispi
T-Tossu
T-Tossu

Husky
Halti
Warmpeace

Fill numbers in the orange cells.

19|Number of people sharing the tent

Model

Expedition
Expedition
Powerstretch
Flux Jacket

Eco-Tour
Eco-Tour
Down
Greenland
Ace Pants

Thermal Liner
Summit

VB Socks
Merino
Stetind

Sarek

Black
Grey
Red

Weight [g]

Pieces

48

300

200

558

396

RIRININ|W

860

1014

479

788

567

RlRr|lRr|R|-

26

118

56

100

1600

380

1190

RPN w

77

=

34

38

Total [g]

144
600
400
558
396

860
1014
479
788
567

78
236
56
100
1600
380
1190

77
34
38

Notes

10380



thin hat

Buff

earband

balaclava

neoprene facemask

fleece gloves
thick gloves
skiing gloves
warm mitts
liners

Skiing & Travel
skis (pair)

skins (pair)

ski poles
crampons

Packing
pulka + equipment

sleeping bag sack
food bags

gear bags
daypack

Arcteryx
Buff
Buff

Silk

Arva

McKinley
Hestra

Bjorn Dahlie
Hestra

Sporten
Colltex

Komperdell
?

Snowsled

Ortlieb
SeaToSummit
Eurohike
Osprey

Personal food and drink related

thermos
bottle
bottle, small
spoon

Thermos
Nalgene
Nalgene
Spork+long spoon

Merino
Original
Headband
black
Facemask

fleece liner

Army Leather Heli Ski
Glove Rime

Army Leather Heli Ski Mitt

Forester
38mm
Adventure

Expedition pulkka + Expedition kassi +
aisat + Fjellpulken Expedition valjaat

Duffle Bag 40L
74L
Talon 33

1l
1
051

30

36

17

41

18

RPN R

38

235

70

235

29

RlRr|Rr|R|m

2258

225

404

800

RlR|m|-

8500

375

83

249

830

RlRr|lRr|R|-

520

180

92

10

NP IN

30
72
17
41
18

38
235
70
235
29

2258
225
404
800

8500
375
83
249
830

1040
180
92
20

3687

10037

1332



Sleeping
down bag
synthetic bag
sleeping mat 1
sleeping mat 2
pillow

Camera gear
DSLR

lens

battery for DSRL
camera bag
tripod

Misc personal stuff
locking/normal biners
sun glasses

storm goggels
watch

compass

ditty bag

soft cover book
iPod

solarpanel

battery

Kitchen (shared)
stove box

stove 1

stove 2

fuel bottle and pump
Potl

Cumulus
Haglofs
Thermarest
Thermarest
Halti

Canon
Sigma

Lowepro
Manfrotto

Petzl

Oakley
Oakley
Suunto
Suunto

iPod
anker
wave

Trangia

Alaska 1300
Lite

NeoAir
Ridgerest Solar

7D
17-50

Toploader
MiniTripod

Polaroid
Oframe
Ambit
A-10

Nano
solar lite
10400mAh

malli "Matias Utriainen"

2,51

2040

1236

682

497

201

RlRr|lRr|R|~

910

565

80

320

189
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42

107

135

117

29

1300

200

102

386

237

R~

2200

300

500

300

394

A=Y =S,

2040
1236
682
497
201

910
565

80
320
189

84
107
135
117

29

1300
200
102
387
238

1100
300
500
900
394

4656

2064

2699

1231,333333



Pot2 500 1 500

Tent (shared) 2054,666667
tent 5050 1 5050

tent CCF mat 6mm routamatto 700 1 700

snow anchors 29 6 174

utility strap 40 6 240

Other shared gear 600
shovel 1000 1 1000

ice axe 500 1 500

snow brush 300 1 300

Shared expedition equipment Total 3000
Electronics 4000

First aid & medical 3000

Repair & spares 4500

Glacier safety gear 6500

Polar bear safety gear 9000

shared expedition equipment per person 3000
ITotaI personal share of the equipment 41741

Consumables 26500
food per day | 1000 19 19000

fuel 20L/tent for the whole expedition 7500 1 7500 assuming full 5L canister = 5kg

Total personal with consumables

Estimated starting weight of the pulka (total - skis, worn clothing, etc.)

Target weight would be aroudn 70kg.

68241

63241



